Entry Options
Standard Option
2 Entries One Side
Option “E”
2 Entries One Side,
1 Entry Opposite Side.
Add E to the end of the order code
Option “R”

www.dialight.com 57
DuroSite® LED Wallpack / Bulkhead
Ordering Information & Accessories
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W IP Rating Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
WP-2C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3L-NLGC 2,150 34 63 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Standard Models - 24-48 VDC
WP-2C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Narrow
WP-5C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-STMB-LG00- 22
•	 1 1/2” BSP-threaded straight stanchion
mounting bracket